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FIRE SUPPRESSION
FIREFIGHTER *

FIRE EQUIPMENT OPERATOR **
FIRE CAPTAIN **

DISTRICT FIRE CHIEF **
ASSISTANT FIRE CHIEF **
DEPUTY FIRE CHIEEF **

CHIEF OF OPERATIONS **
FIRE CHIEF *

FIRE PREVENTION/INVESTIGATION

FIRE INSPECTOR I *

FIRE INSPECTOR II **

ASSISTANT FIRE PREVENTION CHIEF **
FIRE PREVENTION CHIEF **

FIRE INVESTIGATOR *
ASSISTANT CHIEF FIRE INVESTIGATOR **
CHIEF FIRE INVESTIGATOR **

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS OFFICER *
ASSISTANT HAZARDOUS MATERIALS CHIEF **
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS CHIEF **

TRAINING

TRAINING OFFICER *

ASSISTANT CHIEF TRAINING OFFICER **
CHIEF TRAINING OFFICER **

COMMUNICATIONS

FIRE COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER I *

FIRE COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER II **

FIRE COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER III **

ASSISTANT CHIEF FIRE COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER **
CHIEF FIRE COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER **

(LIST CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE)
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MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLIES

FIRE APPARATUS TECHNICIAN *
ASSISTANT CHIEF FIRE APPARATUS TECHNICIAN **
CHIEF FIRE APPARATUS TECHNICIAN **

ADMINISTRATIVE AND CLERICAL

FIRE SERVICES AND SUPPLY TECHNICIAN *
ASSISTANT CHIEF OF SPECIAL SERVICES **
CHIEF OF SPECIAL SERVICES **

PUBLIC RELATIONS AND LEGISLATIVE COORDINATOR *

RESEARCH AND STATISTICAL ANALYSIS OFFICER *

FIRE SAFETY OFFICER

*

CHIEF FIRE SAFETY OFFICER **

ASSISTANT FIRE PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER *
FIRE PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER **

BUDGET AND ACCOUNTING ADMINISTRATOR *

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT TO THE FIRE CHIEF *
SECRETARY TO THE FIRE CHIEF *

FIRE RECORDS CLERK *

* Competitive Class
** Promotional Class

BR
Rev

01-28-46
03-23-55
02-14-58
08-12-58
06-09-65
07-26-65
06-27-69
01-10-73
09-17-74
12-10-74
04-29-75

01-04-77
03-01-77
05-02-78
06-18-79
03-11-80
04-28-80
11-16-82
01-31-84
05-08-84
10-30-84
03-12-85

09-19-85
07-08-86
01-06-87
09-29-87
12-06-88
05-22-90
10-16-90
11-13-90
06-22-93
12-19-96
02-20-97

06-19-97
10-16-97
11-19-98
04-15-99
03-16-00
11-16-00
01-15-09
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POLICE SERVICE

LINE CLASSES

POLICE OFFICER *

POLICE SERGEANT **
POLICE LIEUTENANT **
POLICE CAPTAIN **

POLICE MAJOR **

DEPUTY CHIEF OF POLICE *
POLICE CHIEF *

COMMUNICATIONS CLASSES

POLICE COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER I*
POLICE COMMUNICATIONS OFFICER II **
POLICE COMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR **

LINE SUPPORT CLASSES
POLICE CADET *

CRIMINAL INTELLIGENCE ANALYST *

CRIME STOPPERS INFORMATION ANALYST *

POLICE AUTOMOTIVE MOTORCYCLE MECHANIC *

POLICE FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN I *
POLICE FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN II **

POLICE

POLICE
POLICE

POLICE

LATENT PRINT EXAMINER *

CRIMINAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST I *
CRIMINAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST II **

FORENSIC SCIENTIST *

ADMINISTRATIVE AND CLERICAL CLASSES

SECRETARY TO THE POLICE CHIEF *

POLICE SUPPLY OFFICER *

Competitive * BR 01-28-46 04-12-72 12-17-92

Promotional ** Rev 03-23-55 04-23-73 06-20-96
10-24-56 08-20-73 03-18-99
12-07-56 05-31-74 01-20-00
02-05-64 09-17-74 01-01-00
04-30-64 04-29-75 01-17-02
07-26-65 03-04-76 05-15-03
03-23-66 05-25-76 12-15-05
07-25-67 09-22-177 05-18-06
11-02-67 09-30-82 11-16-06
04-11-68 10-04-83 12-17-09
03-28-69 05-26-87 06-16-11
10-07-70 11-19-87 04-19-12
11-17-70 04-19-88 04-17-14
02-23-72 04-30-91



